
Adapter

Module Type BM02 BM03 BM04

Blue

SM / A2-UPC

Green

SM / A2-APC

Beige

MM / OM2

Aqua

MM / OM3

Violet

MM / OM4

Equipped Front Modules for Modular Panel

SC Simplex LC Duplex SC Simplex LC Duplex SC Duplex LC Quad

Adapter

Module Type BM05 BM06

No Color

Coding

RJ45 FC Simplex ST Simplex

Adapter

Module Type BM07 BM08

Blue

SM / A2-UPC

Green

SM / A2-APC

Beige

MM / OM2

Aqua

MM / OM3

Violet

MM / OM4

-

-

-

SC Simplex LC Duplex LSH Simplex SC Duplex LC Quad
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